
Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fairmont Senior High 00:23:31.98 45

2 East Fairmont High 00:23:50.44 64

3 Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:24:31.96 79

4 Elkins High 00:24:36.11 87

5 Tucker County High 00:25:02.56 95

6 Liberty (Harrison) High 00:26:24.51 135

7 Robert C. Byrd  High 00:28:01.45 169

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lincoln High 00:31:15.65 4

South Harrison High 00:35:09.98 3
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Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fairmont Senior High 00:23:31.98 9 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 430 Bella Haught 00:22:46.97 4

2 8 431 Taylor Kendziora 00:23:23.75 8

3 10 436 Sophia Tomana 00:23:38.54 10

4 11 435 Nevaeh Premo 00:23:44.78 11

5 12 433 Caroline Logue 00:24:05.84 12

6 21 428 Stella Episcopo 00:25:09.95 (21)

7 27 427 Madison Awbrey 00:25:57.65 (27)

2 East Fairmont High 00:23:50.44 9 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 414 Erykah Christopher 00:21:20.97 1

2 13 419 Sophia Schnore 00:24:08.92 13

3 15 412 Lainey Barnes 00:24:19.59 15

4 17 413 Eleanor Capuder 00:24:40.09 17

5 18 416 Marissa Haymond 00:24:42.64 18

6 38 410 Madison Alix 00:27:59.20 (35)

7 42 415 Holden Haught 00:29:02.89 (39)

3 Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:24:31.96 9 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 408 Cadence Vincent 00:22:25.79 2

2 3 409 Jessica Williams 00:22:37.19 3

3 14 407 Miah Reger 00:24:15.74 14

4 26 406 Alexis Noel 00:25:51.06 26

5 36 401 Malia Bowers 00:27:30.04 34

6 48 403 Brianna Dalton 00:30:14.10 (42)

7 54 404 Madelyn Frye 00:32:06.70 (45)

4 Elkins High 00:24:36.11 6 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 420 Addison Berdine 00:22:54.01 5

2 9 424 Samantha Sproul 00:23:29.87 9

3 22 426 Natalie Sutton 00:25:11.16 22

4 23 421 Kiley Edwards 00:25:16.33 23

5 28 422 Holly Harper 00:26:09.19 28

6 29 423 Kaia Miller 00:26:13.00 (29)

5 Tucker County High 00:25:02.56 9 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 463 Kate Falls 00:23:16.80 6

2 7 462 Erin Chambers 00:23:19.96 7

3 24 467 Katie Hicks 00:25:29.49 24

4 25 472 Karlee Smith 00:25:50.67 25

5 35 469 Alaira Hudson 00:27:15.86 33

6 39 461 Addison Buckley 00:28:22.77 (36)

7 49 466 Addie Hicks 00:30:17.03 (43)

6 Liberty (Harrison) High 00:26:24.51 7 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 442 Sara Lowe 00:24:36.60 16

2 19 438 Destiny Berryman 00:24:56.05 19

3 31 440 Shaelyn Howard 00:26:38.52 30
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Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Girls

4 33 441 Caitlynne Howell 00:26:48.94 32

5 41 443 Mary Tracey 00:29:02.45 38

6 51 439 Abygail Bunnell 00:31:40.59 (44)

7 58 444 Genna Wagner 00:35:14.95 (47)

7 Robert C. Byrd  High 00:28:01.45 8 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 450 Aliza Allman 00:25:05.80 20

2 32 451 Paris Barker 00:26:44.40 31

3 40 455 Destiny Walls 00:28:28.98 37

4 45 449 Brianna Alkire 00:29:53.19 40

5 46 453 Mackenzie Bennett 00:29:54.89 41

6 56 457 Tiara Weisenberger 00:34:36.75 (46)

7 59 456 Sierra Walls 00:35:23.46 (48)
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Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 414 Erykah Christopher SR 00:21:20.97 East Fairmont High

2 2 408 Cadence Vincent SO 00:22:25.79 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

3 3 409 Jessica Williams SO 00:22:37.19 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

4 4 430 Bella Haught FR 00:22:46.97 Fairmont Senior High

5 5 420 Addison Berdine SR 00:22:54.01 Elkins High

6 6 463 Kate Falls JR 00:23:16.80 Tucker County High

7 7 462 Erin Chambers SO 00:23:19.96 Tucker County High

8 8 431 Taylor Kendziora JR 00:23:23.75 Fairmont Senior High

9 9 424 Samantha Sproul SO 00:23:29.87 Elkins High

10 10 436 Sophia Tomana SR 00:23:38.54 Fairmont Senior High

11 11 435 Nevaeh Premo SO 00:23:44.78 Fairmont Senior High

12 12 433 Caroline Logue FR 00:24:05.84 Fairmont Senior High

13 13 419 Sophia Schnore FR 00:24:08.92 East Fairmont High

14 14 407 Miah Reger FR 00:24:15.74 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

15 15 412 Lainey Barnes JR 00:24:19.59 East Fairmont High

16 16 442 Sara Lowe JR 00:24:36.60 Liberty (Harrison) High

17 17 413 Eleanor Capuder SO 00:24:40.09 East Fairmont High

18 18 416 Marissa Haymond FR 00:24:42.64 East Fairmont High

19 19 438 Destiny Berryman FR 00:24:56.05 Liberty (Harrison) High

20 20 450 Aliza Allman SR 00:25:05.80 Robert C. Byrd  High

21 (21) 428 Stella Episcopo SO 00:25:09.95 Fairmont Senior High

22 22 426 Natalie Sutton JR 00:25:11.16 Elkins High

23 23 421 Kiley Edwards SO 00:25:16.33 Elkins High

24 24 467 Katie Hicks FR 00:25:29.49 Tucker County High

25 25 472 Karlee Smith SR 00:25:50.67 Tucker County High

26 26 406 Alexis Noel SR 00:25:51.06 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

27 (27) 427 Madison Awbrey SO 00:25:57.65 Fairmont Senior High

28 28 422 Holly Harper JR 00:26:09.19 Elkins High

29 (29) 423 Kaia Miller JR 00:26:13.00 Elkins High

30 0 432 Ainsley Lilly FR 00:26:34.13 Fairmont Senior High

31 30 440 Shaelyn Howard FR 00:26:38.52 Liberty (Harrison) High

32 31 451 Paris Barker FR 00:26:44.40 Robert C. Byrd  High

33 32 441 Caitlynne Howell SR 00:26:48.94 Liberty (Harrison) High

34 0 448 Hannah Rowan FR 00:26:51.59 Lincoln High

35 33 469 Alaira Hudson SR 00:27:15.86 Tucker County High

36 34 401 Malia Bowers SO 00:27:30.04 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

37 0 434 Kate McPherson SR 00:27:45.81 Fairmont Senior High

38 (35) 410 Madison Alix JR 00:27:59.20 East Fairmont High

39 (36) 461 Addison Buckley SR 00:28:22.77 Tucker County High

40 37 455 Destiny Walls SR 00:28:28.98 Robert C. Byrd  High

41 38 443 Mary Tracey SO 00:29:02.45 Liberty (Harrison) High

42 (39) 415 Holden Haught SO 00:29:02.89 East Fairmont High

43 0 411 Julia Barnes FR 00:29:16.82 East Fairmont High

44 0 445 Abbie Ash SR 00:29:34.00 Lincoln High

45 40 449 Brianna Alkire SO 00:29:53.19 Robert C. Byrd  High

46 41 453 Mackenzie Bennett JR 00:29:54.89 Robert C. Byrd  High

47 0 418 Amelia Messenger JR 00:30:11.76 East Fairmont High

48 (42) 403 Brianna Dalton FR 00:30:14.10 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

49 (43) 466 Addie Hicks FR 00:30:17.03 Tucker County High

50 0 464 Brianna Gooden FR 00:30:21.09 Tucker County High

51 (44) 439 Abygail Bunnell SO 00:31:40.59 Liberty (Harrison) High

K&J Timing Printed: 9/22/2020 10:02:05 PM Page: 4 of 5



Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Girls

52 0 459 Reyna Headley FR 00:31:50.83 South Harrison High

53 0 447 Leah Herndon SR 00:31:52.31 Lincoln High

54 (45) 404 Madelyn Frye SO 00:32:06.70 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

55 0 460 Jhadden Pernell SO 00:34:31.11 South Harrison High

56 (46) 457 Tiara Weisenberger SO 00:34:36.75 Robert C. Byrd  High

57 0 405 Ryanna Hines JR 00:35:04.56 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

58 (47) 444 Genna Wagner SO 00:35:14.95 Liberty (Harrison) High

59 (48) 456 Sierra Walls JR 00:35:23.46 Robert C. Byrd  High

60 0 454 Kaydence Smith SO 00:35:55.36 Robert C. Byrd  High

61 0 402 Leah Crihfield SR 00:36:43.69 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

62 0 446 Anna Hayhurst SO 00:36:44.72 Lincoln High

63 0 458 Josephine Bennett FR 00:39:07.99 South Harrison High

64 0 470 Olivia Myers JR 00:40:37.60 Tucker County High
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